
PRECAST BAND


FIBER CEMENT


CLAPBOARD


PAINTED METAL


PTD PVC TRIM


1ST FLOOR


2ND FLOOR


3RD FLOOR


4TH FLOOR


0' 0"


9' 10"


20' 2"


31' 0"


B.O.ROOF


39' 4"


ZALMAG SLATE GREY


METAL TILE


WALL MOUNTED CAN


WALL MOUNTED CAN 

SCUPPER


BRICK


CONCRETE RETAINING WALL


AND PLANTER


SOLDIER COURSE BRICK


GRANITE TRIM AND HEADER


A5.01

1


8
'-
8
"


1
0
'-
1
0
" 

1
1
'-
4
"


1
0
'-
1
0
"


2
'-
0
"


B


C
C 

C C


B


H 

9'X8' OHD, TYP.


12

6


A5.03


3


1
'-
6
 1

/2
"


2
'-
0
"


1
'-
4
"


1
0
 1

/2
"


1
0
 3

/4
"


1
0
 3

/4
"
C C


C C

C C


C C


H C C


B

B


B

B


B


H 

FIBER CEMENT


CLAPBOARD


METAL TILE


BRICK 

1ST FLOOR


2ND FLOOR


3RD FLOOR


4TH FLOOR 

0'-0"


10'-10"


22'-2"


33'-0"


ROOF


42'-10"


PTD PVC TRIM


5' CEDAR FENCE


COPPER


PTD. MDO PANEL 

PRECAST


BAND


B


4
3
'-
0
"


4
3
'-
1
"


B 

D D 

E


F


FIBER CEMENT


CLAPBOARD


ZALMAG SLATE


GREY METAL TILE


PTD PVC TRIM


WALL MOUNTED CAN


5' CEDAR FENCES


PTD METAL DOOR


K 

K K 

K K


K


K K 

A
A 
A
A 

BRICK VENEER RETURN


8 
A5.02 

J


J


WALL MOUNTED HVAC UNIT


1X6 PVC TRIM, PTD. 

K K


K
K 
K K


K
K 

A A

A A


A A


K
K 

K K 
K K


K
K 

A A

A A 

K
K 

K K


J

J


J


J

J 

FIBER CEMENT CLAPBOARD


ZALMAG SLATE GREY


METAL TILE


PTD PVC TRIM 

PTD STEEL FRAME


PRIVACY SCREENS


WITH CANVAS


BRICK


5' CEDAR FENCE


PRECAST BAND


4
3
'-
4
 1

/2
"


4
3
'-
9
 1

/2
"


1ST FLOOR


2ND FLOOR 

3RD FLOOR


4TH FLOOR 

0'-0"


10'-10"


22'-2" 

33'-0" 

ROOF


42'-10"


PTD. MTL. GUARD RAIL


ALUM. WRAPPED WOOD


WINDOW, TYP.


D D


D
D 

G


3


4


1


2


5


FIBER CEMENT


CLAPBOARD


ZALMAG SLATE GREY


METAL TILE


PTD PVC TRIM 

4
8
 U

n
io

n
 W

h
ar

f 
  
P
o
rt
la

n
d
, 
M

ai
n
e 
0
4
1
0
1



(2
07

) 7
72

-6
02

2
A
R
C
H

ET
Y

PE
@

A
R
C
H

ET
Y

PE
PA

.C
O

M



D
at

e:



S
ca

le
:


P
ro

je
ct

:

A

rc
h
it
ec

t:



C
o
n
su

lt
an

t:



P
re

p
ar

ed
 F

o
r:



R
ev

is
io

n
s:



A
s 
in
di
ca

te
d
 

A2.01 


B
U
IL

D
IN

G



E
L
E
V
A
T
IO

N
S



JU
N

E
 2

8,
 2

01
7



BR
A
M

H
A
LL

 R
O
W




7
4
9
 C

O
N
G
R
E
S
S
 S

T



P
O
R
T
L
A
N
D
, M

A
IN

E



B
ra

m
h
al
l 
R
o
w
,


L
L
C



 1/8" = 1'-0"


1 WEST ELEVATION


 1/8" = 1'-0"


2 SOUTH ELEVATION 

 1/8" = 1'-0"


3 EAST ELEVATION


 1/8" = 1'-0" 

4 NORTH ELEVATION 

AVERAGE BUILDING HEIGHT FROM GRADE TO TOP OF BEAM

(SE 43'-0" + SW 43'-1" + NE 43'-9 1/2" + NW 43'-4 1/2") / 4  = 43'-4"


 1/8" = 1'-0"


5 PARTIAL NORTH ELEVATION 

1
 
0
6
/ 2

8
/1

7
 
R
ev

is
io

n
 1

 

07/05/17


	Sheets
	A2.01 - BUILDING ELEVATIONS


